NEXT Square Truss
58 www.next-truss.com
NX44 SQUARE
The NX44 Square truss is engineered from main
tubes (51 x 2 mm) and braces (20 x 2 mm).
Equipped with the NC1 conical coupling system, the
NX44 truss is fast and easy to assemble.
The NX44 truss is a multi truss because it is both

32.8 113 26 1852 21 1360 26 966 25 796 27
39.4 82 39 1545 31 1135 38 798 37 650 38
45.93 59 53 1307 43 972 52 668 51 551 53
52.49 43 70.0 1113 56 835 69 568 66 469 69.2
59.05 33 88.8 959 71 725 88 489 84 407 88.7
65.62 26 110.0 840 90 634 111 423 104 352 109.8
Metric Loading Charts
Imperial Loading Charts
• High values of distributed loads are idealized. Loads must be applied to node points!
• Full loading tables are available on request.
 limited by interaction of shear and moment at the connection
Displacement connection is decisive!
NEXT Square Truss
62 www.next-truss.com
Productcode Description
NH44-025 SQUARE NH44 LENGTH 25 CM 48,3x3mm
NH44-050 SQUARE NH44 LENGTH 50 CM 48,3x3mm
NH44-075 SQUARE NH44 LENGTH 75 CM 48,3x3mm
NH44-081 SQUARE NH44 LENGTH 81 CM 48,3x3mm
NH44-100 SQUARE NH44 LENGTH 100 CM 48,3x3mm
NH44-150 SQUARE NH44 LENGTH 150 CM 48,3x3mm
NH44-200 SQUARE NH44 LENGTH 200 CM 48,3x3mm
NH44-250 SQUARE NH44 LENGTH 250 CM 48,3x3mm
NH44-300 SQUARE NH44 LENGTH 300 CM 48,3x3mm
NH44-350 SQUARE NH44 LENGTH 350 CM 48,3x3mm
NH44-400 SQUARE NH44 LENGTH 400 CM 48,3x3mm
NH44 LENGTHS
Productcode Description
NX44-025 SQUARE XH44 LENGTH 25 CM 51x2mm
NX44-050 SQUARE NX44 LENGTH 50 CM 51x2mm
NX44-075 SQUARE NX44 LENGTH 75 CM 51x2mm
NX44-081 SQUARE NX44 LENGTH 81 CM 51x2mm
NX44-100 SQUARE NX44 LENGTH 100 CM 51x2mm
NX44-150 SQUARE NX44 LENGTH 150 CM 51x2mm
NX44-200 SQUARE NX44 LENGTH 200 CM 51x2mm
NX44-250 SQUARE NX44 LENGTH 250 CM 51x2mm
NX44-300 SQUARE NX44 LENGTH 300 CM 51x2mm
NX44-350 SQUARE NX44 LENGTH 350 CM 51x2mm
NX44-400 SQUARE NX44 LENGTH 400 CM 51x2mm
NX44 LENGTHS
NEXT Square Truss
63www.next-truss.com
Productcode Size in cm